BOOKS PURCHASED

DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY (2021-2022)



CENTRAL LIBRARY

2

0 ~ & W

10
11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

9780521102292

9788178246437

9781108474603
9781509544103
9780521336529
9781108843829

9781541645639
9783540879091
9788189131982

9781107043619
9780190455682

9780520247451

9781138640399
9789351710677
9780521374118
9780691115009

9780199927678

9781478007845

9789351710233

9780520209954
9789390122677

9780521292269

9781108421850
9780520072022
9780415576857
9780415223980
9780198716433

9780521099578
9780415171106
9789811634239
9780520216082

AFFLICTION: HEALTH, DISEASE,

| POVERTY
AFTER NATURE: ENGLISH KINSHIP IN

| THE LATE TWENTIETH CENTURY

| BIG MEN AND GREAT MAN:
PERSONIFICATIONS OF POWER IN

| MELANESIA

| CHRISTIANITY AND POLITICS IN TRIBAL
INDIA

| COMPARISON IN ANTHROPOLOGY
CORRESPONDENCES
DEALING WITH INEQUALITY

| DECEPTIVE MaTORITY: DALITS,

| HINDUISM, AND UNDERGROUND
RELIGION

| DISCRIMINATION AND DISPARITIES

| ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND CULTURE

| FLORA AND FAUNA IN HARAPPAN
CIVILIZATION

| GENDER IN SOUTH ASIA

| HANDBOOK OF CULTURE AND
CREATIVITY
LIFE AND WORDS: VIOLENCE AND THE

| DESCENT INTO THE ORDINARY
LINES: A BRIEF HISTORY

| MEGALITHIC CULTURE OF MIZORAM

| MIND, BODY AND CULTURE

| ONE TRUE GOD: HISTORICAL
CONSEQUENCES OF MONOTHESM

| OXFORD HANDBOOK OF CREATIVITY,

| INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
RELATIONS: AN ANTHROPOLOGICAL

| Account

| RESEARCH ETHICS INDIGENOUS
CUMMUNITIES AND FIELDWORK

| sOCIAL SUFFERING
TEXTURES OF THE ORDINARY

THE ANTHROPOLOGICAL ROMANCE OF
| BALI 1597-1972
THE ANTHROPOLOGY OF THE FUTURE

| THE GENDER OF THE GIFT
| THE LIFE OF LINES
| THE LOGIC OF HISTORY
THE ROLE OF ELITES IN ECONOMIC
| DEVELOPMENT
| THE ROPE OF MOKA
THE TRUTH OF HISTORY
| TRIBE BRITISH RELATIONS IN INDIA
| VIOLENCE AND SUBJECTIVITY

| AUTHOR

pas

STRATHERN

|CHOI)EIJEI(

|C}ﬂDP}IY

| cANDEA
INGOLD
STRATHERN
| Lee

| sowerr
| FREYTAG
| KUMAR

| cHANNA
|LEKHQG

|ILAS

| INGOLD

| MALsAWMLIA
| GEOFFERY

| STARK

| SHALLEY

| srramemen
| BISWAS

| KLEINMAN

DAS
‘ BOON

|
|
MARILYN |
|INGOLD |
|MCCULLAGH |
ROBINSON |
STRATHERN |
MCCULLAGH |
|

| BERERA
| DAS

|
—
|
|
|
| |
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

CUP

CUP

OBS

CUP
WILEY

CUP

BASIC BOOK
SV
RIP

CUP
OouUP

UCP

ROUT

RIP

CUP
PRINCETON

ouP

DUKE

RIP

UCP
OBS

CUP

CUP
ucp
ROUT
ROUT
OuUP

CUP
ROUT
SV
UcCP

— e e e

[



