BOOKS PURCHASED DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY (2021-2022)

CENTRAL LIBRARY

S.No.	ISBN	TITLES	AUTHOR	PUBLISHER	QTY
1	9788125057321	AFFLICTION: HEALTH, DISEASE, POVERTY	DAS	OBS	1
2	9780521426800	AFTER NATURE: ENGLISH KINSHIP IN THE LATE TWENTIETH CENTURY	STRATHERN	CUP	1
3	9780521102292	BIG MEN AND GREAT MAN: PERSONIFICATIONS OF POWER IN MELANESIA	GODELIER	CUP	1
4	9788178246437	CHRISTIANITY AND POLITICS IN TRIBAL INDIA	СНОРНУ	OBS	4
5	9781108474603	COMPARISON IN ANTHROPOLOGY	CANDEA	CUP	1
6	9781509544103	CORRESPONDENCES	INGOLD	WILEY	1
7	9780521336529	DEALING WITH INEQUALITY	STRATHERN	CUP	1
8	9781108843829	DECEPTIVE MAJORITY: DALITS, HINDUISM, AND UNDERGROUND RELIGION	LEE	CUP	1
9	9781541645639	DISCRIMINATION AND DISPARITIES	SOWELL	BASIC BOOK	1
10	9783540879091	ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND CULTURE	FREYTAG	sv	1
11	9788189131982	FLORA AND FAUNA IN HARAPPAN CIVILIZATION	KUMAR	RIP	1
12	9781107043619	GENDER IN SOUTH ASIA	CHANNA	CUP	1
13	9780190455682	HANDBOOK OF CULTURE AND CREATIVITY	LEUNG	OUP	1
14	9780520247451	LIFE AND WORDS: VIOLENCE AND THE DESCENT INTO THE ORDINARY	DAS	UCP	1
15	9781138640399	LINES: A BRIEF HISTORY	INGOLD	ROUT	1
16	9789351710677	MEGALITHIC CULTURE OF MIZORAM	MALSAWMLIA	RIP	1
17	9780521374118	MIND, BODY AND CULTURE	GEOFFERY	CUP	1
18	9780691115009	ONE TRUE GOD: HISTORICAL CONSEQUENCES OF MONOTHESM	STARK	PRINCETON	1
19	9780199927678	OXFORD HANDBOOK OF CREATIVITY, INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP	SHALLEY	OUP	1
20	9781478007845	RELATIONS: AN ANTHROPOLOGICAL ACCOUNT	STRATHERN	DUKE	1
21	9789351710233	RESEARCH ETHICS INDIGENOUS CUMMUNITIES AND FIELDWORK	BISWAS	RIP	2
22	9780520209954	SOCIAL SUFFERING	KLEINMAN	UCP	1
23	9789390122677	TEXTURES OF THE ORDINARY	DAS	OBS	1
24	9780521292269	THE ANTHROPOLOGICAL ROMANCE OF BALI 1597-1972	BOON	CUP	1
25	9781108421850	THE ANTHROPOLOGY OF THE FUTURE	BRYANT	CUP	1
26	9780520072022	THE GENDER OF THE GIFT	MARILYN	UCP	1
27	9780415576857	THE LIFE OF LINES	INGOLD	ROUT	1 1
22500			The second secon		1
28	9780415223980	THE LOGIC OF HISTORY	MCCULLAGH	ROUT	
29	9780198716433	THE ROLE OF ELITES IN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	ROBINSON	OUP	1
30	9780521099578	THE ROPE OF MOKA	STRATHERN	CUP	1
31	9780415171106	THE TRUTH OF HISTORY	MCCULLAGH	ROUT	1
32	9789811634239	TRIBE BRITISH RELATIONS IN INDIA	BEHERA	SV	2
33	9780520216082	VIOLENCE AND SUBJECTIVITY	DAS	UCP	1